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Darcey Harder
Don Bevington
Brandy Chevalier
Janie Parson

Arli Cruikshank
Bob Cox

Jonas Eastcott
Steven Hall
Phillip Pawluk
Aldo Furlan

Bill Gamache
Andrew Ferguson
Gordon Flett
Bryan Ezako
Shelley Borschawa
Noel Beckel

Andrew Swan

Time
38:58
41:20
42:26
42:30
44:08
44:30
4516
45:49
46:49
46:50
48:32
48:41
50:32
51.44
52:28
52:37
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Name

Shawn Bjornsson
Judy Quistberg
Dorothy McColl
Greg Crisanti
Frederica Emery
Catherine Moitzan
Clernus Laurila
Rae Kingdon
Bryan Mintenko
Jeff Vince

Jim Anderson
Debbie Felgate-Stone

Krista Waring

Time

57:26

5728

5758

58:46

1:01:24

1:01:40

1:07:00

1:10:51

1:14:08

1:14:25

1:15:22

1:20:55

1:46:09
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